TAB#
17290
17201
17292
17293

17294

17295

17296

17297

17298

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
T0 SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees December Time Sheets
All Employees December Pay Warrants
All Employees Board of Education Reorganization 2016-2017

All Principals, Administrators,
Behavioral Intervention Specialists,
and Teachers

Principals, Academic Coaches,
Academic Program Leaders, and
Teachers from Chavez, Downtown,
Fletcher, Franklin, Hills, Hort,
McKinley, Roosevelt, Voorhies,
Wayside, & William Penn

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries, FACE
Liaisons, School Community
Activities Assistants, Family
Advocates, and Outreach Liaisons

Junior High/Middle School Principals
and Instrumental Music Teachers

Loss and Grief Training — December 16, 2016

EL Data and Strategies Professional Development — Saturday,
December 17, 2016 from 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m., in the PDC

Curriculum Lab Open Winter Break — FREE GIVEAWAYS!

Parents As Leaders (P.A.L.’s) Leadership Training
January 17, 2017, 9:00 — 11:00 a.m., PDC

First Annual Junior High/Middle School Choir Standards Festival —
March 9, 2017, Bakersfield College

Printable TAB — Click Here

December 15, 2016

Volume XXII Number 18

Published weekly by the
\ Communications Department )

~N



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17290.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17291.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17292.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17293.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17294.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17295.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17296.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17297.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/17298.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/121516/Printable%20TAB%2012-15-16.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	December 15, 2016
	Volume XXII     Number 18


