## The Advisory Bulletin

## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>17290</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>17291</u>	All Employees	December Time Sheets
<u>17292</u>	All Employees	December Pay Warrants
<u>17293</u>	All Employees	Board of Education Reorganization 2016-2017
<u>17294</u>	All Principals, Administrators, Behavioral Intervention Specialists, and Teachers	Loss and Grief Training – December 16, 2016
<u>17295</u>	Principals, Academic Coaches, Academic Program Leaders, and Teachers from Chavez, Downtown, Fletcher, Franklin, Hills, Hort, McKinley, Roosevelt, Voorhies, Wayside, & William Penn	EL Data and Strategies Professional Development – Saturday, December 17, 2016 from 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m., in the PDC
<u>17296</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab Open Winter Break – FREE GIVEAWAYS!
<u>17297</u>	All Principals, Secretaries, FACE Liaisons, School Community Activities Assistants, Family Advocates, and Outreach Liaisons	Parents As Leaders (P.A.L.'s) Leadership Training January 17, 2017, 9:00 – 11:00 a.m., PDC
<u>17298</u>	Junior High/Middle School Principals and Instrumental Music Teachers	First Annual Junior High/Middle School Choir Standards Festival – March 9, 2017, Bakersfield College

Printable TAB – Click Here



## December 15, 2016

## Volume XXII Number 18

Published weekly by the Communications Department